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RINA KISAN 

DULLABHA KISAN 

04-12-2013 

FEMALE 

ST 

NO 

NO 

NO 

20 

ST(W) 

VI 

24160802193 

BIRSA 

BADING 

MUNDA 

BASANTI MUNDA 

SANIKA BADING MUNDA 

07-08-2014 

MALE 

ST 

NO 

NO 

NO 

21 

ST 

VI 

24160802003 

NAGURI SAMAD 

GOLARAM SAMAD 

19-01-2015 

MALE 

ST 

NO 

NO 

NO 

22 

ST 

6 

VI 

24160802121 BIKASH MUNDA 

|SAMBARI MUNDA 

BUASA MUNDA 

19-07-2014 

MALE 

ST 

NO 

NO 

NO 

22 

ST 

VI 

5 

24160802098 KANHA 

GOLAP KISAN 

KISAN |LATE BHUBANESWAR 

01-09-2013 

MALE 

ST 

NO 

NO 

NO 

22 

ST 

VI 

4 

24160802052 CHIKU NAIK 

SURENDRA NAIK 

18-07-2014 

PUSPANJALI NAIK DAMAYANTI KISHAN 

MALE 

ST 

NO 

NO 

NO 

23 

ST 

3 

VI 

24160802039AMAR KISAN 

KIASHAN KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

17-08-2013 

MALE 

ST 

NO 

NO 

NO 

ST 

23 

2 

VI 

24160802 

145 

PEMANDEV 

NAIK 

BASANTI NAIK 

RAJKUMAR NAIK 

02-08-2014 

MALE 

ST 

NO 

YES 

YES 

ST 

24 

1 

VI 

24160802144 

ARABINDA 

KHANDAYAT 

JIRA 

KHANDAYAT 

KHANDAYAT NETRANANDA 

16-05-2014 

MALE 

ST 

NO 

NO 

NO 

ST 

24 

LITY 

) 

(FATHER) 
WARD 

NOCLASS SL. ADM. 

ROLL NO 

CANDIDATE NAME 

MOTHER'S 

FATHER'S NAME 

D.0.B 

GENDER CASTE PWD 

DISABI 
OF 
TYPE 

U EMP. 
GOVT/PS IS STATE 

(MOTHER 
WARD U EMP. 

GOVT/PS IS STATE 

SECURED 
MARKS 

REMARKS 

PROVISIONAL 

ST 
WAITING 

LIST 

50 

24160802172 PUJARANI PRADHAN 

KUNI PRADHAN 

VI 

UPENDRA PRADHAN 

11-06-2014 

FEMALE SEBC 

UR(W) 

NO 

NO 

NO 

30 

NO CLASS | SL. ADM. 

) 

(FATHER)| 
WARD 

ROLL NO 

CANDIDATE NAME 

MOTHER'S NAME 

FATHER'S NAME 

D.O.B 

LITY DISABI 
OF 
TYPE 

REMARKS 

GENDER CASTE PWD 

UEMP. 
GOVT./PS IS STATE 

(MOTHER 
WARD 

GOVT/PS 

U 

SECURED MARKS 

MUNDA ANITA MUNDA 

KISAN 

KISAN 

SILAY SAMAD 

KISAN 

NAME 

EMP. 

IS STATE 
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23 

VI 

24160805114 KARISMA BEHERA 

NIRUPAMA BEHERA 

|BENUDHAR BEHERA 

l|-02-2014 

FEMALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

22 

V 

SC(W) 

24160805011 KANHA NAIK 

RAJANI NAIK 

|GHANASHYAM NAIK 

24-10-2013 

MALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

22 

21 

SC 

VI 

2416080S140 JANMEJAY BEHERA 

SARASWATI BEHERA 

|KANDARPA BEHERA 

15-04-2014 

MALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

23 

VI 

SC 

24160802049 DIPSHA BEHERA 

SUSAMA BEHERA 

|PARAMA BEHERA 

21-01-2014 

FEMALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

23 

VI 

SC(W) 

24160805175 NAINA NAIK 

SASMITA NAIK 

|DILLIP KUMAR NAIK 

19-03-2014 

FEMALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

23 

18 

SC(W) 

VI 

2416011 

8051 

DIPTI 

BEHERA 

BINODINI BEHERA 

BIREN BEHERA 

26-05-2014 

FEMALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

23 

17 

SC(W) 

VI 

24160805053 RAJVEER BEHERA 

SAKUNTALA BEHERA 

BISESWAR BEHERA 

10-02-2015 

MALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

23 

16 

SC 

VI 

24160802148 ROJALIN BEHERA 

SUKALATA BEHERA 

19-05-2014 

FEMALE 

SC 

BEHERA MADHAB CHANDRA BHAIRAB CHARAN NAIK 

NO 

NO 

NO 

15 

24 

VI 

SC(w) 

24160802124 

|AMBIKA NAIK 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

14 

24 

VI 

SC(W) 

24160805012 MADHUSMITA 

GURUCHARAN GADATIA 

17-08-2014 FEMALE 31-10-2013 FEMALE 

FEMALE 

SO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

13 

24 

VI 

SC(W) 

24160805124 SHRIYA BEHERA 

SABITA BEHERA 

RAMAKANTA BEHERA 

19-03-2014 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

24 

VI 

SC(W) 

24160802128 UTTAM BEHERA 

ANITA SETHI 

MAHESWAR BEHERA 

01-05-2014 

MALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

24 

11 

VI 

SC 

24160805054 BELARSEN BEHERA 

SUMATI BEHERA 

20-11-2013 

MALE 

SC 

BEHERA SURESH CHANDRA KISHORE BEHERA 

NO 

NO 

NO 

10 

24 

VI 

SC 

24160805143 

TRILOKESH BEHERA 

MINATI SETHI 

04-11-2013 

MALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

24 

9 

SC 

VI 

24160802097 

ADYASHA BEHERA 

PUSPA 

AMAR BEHERA 

13-03-2014 

FEMALE 

SC 

NO 

NC 

NO 

25 

8 

SC(W) 

VI 

24160802011 

RAKESH 

CHANDRA 

BEHE|JASHOBANTI 

BEHERA 

RAMESH BEHERA 

19-06-2013 

MALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

25 

7 

SC 

VI 

24160805064 PUSPANJALI BEHERA 

RANJITA BEHERA 

JOGESWAR BEHERA 

09-04-2014 

FEMALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

25 

VI 

SC(W) 

24160802199AYUSH BEHERA 

RINA BEHERA 

BANAMALI BEHERA 

09-07-2014 

MALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

33333333|33383333|3 NO 

25 

VI 

SC 

24160802088 BASUDEV BEHERA 

KALPANA BEHERA 

SANJAY KUMAR BEHERA 

SC 

NO 

YES 

YES 

4 

26 

VI 

SC 

24160802118 JASMIN NAIK 

MAMATA NAIK 

JUGESWAR NAIK 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

VI 

26 

24160802165 BIBHENDRA SETH 

15-07-2013 03-09-2013 27-06-2014 10-03-2014 FEMALE 01-12-2013| FEMALE 

MALE MALE 
FEMALE 

SC(W) 

|PUSPITA SETH 

SC 

NO 

SANJIT SETH TULASI 

NO 

NO 

VI 

24160805091 

26 

TANUSHREE ROUT 

SC 

1 

PADMALAYA ROUT MAMATA NAIK 

SC 

NO 

NO 

VI 

NO 

24160805127 

27 

ANUSKA PATRA 

GUNDICHA PATRA 

SC(W) 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

27 

SC(W) 

|NO CLASS SL. ADM. 

ROLL NO 

LITY 

CANDIDATE NAME 

MOTHER'S NAME 

FATHER'S NAME 

D.0.B 

GENDER|CASTE| PWD 

DISABI 
OF 
TYPE 

(FATHER) 
WARD 

IS STATE GOVT./PS 

U EMP. 

WARD 
(MOTHER UEMP. 

GOVT./PS IS STATE 

MARKS SECURED 

PROVISIONAL 

SC 

WAITING 

LIST 

REMARKS 

NoCLASS 
ADM. 

ROLL NO 

CANDIDATE NAME 

MOTHER'S NAME 

FATHER'S NAME 

D.0.B 

GENDERCASTE PWD 

LITY DISABI OF 
TYPE 

WARD 
(FATHER) GOVT./PS IS 

WARD (MOTHER 
U 

SECURED MARKS 

REMARKS 

GOVT./PS IS STATE 

|UJALIKA NAIK 

GADATIA NILENDRI PATRA 

BEHERA 

PRASAD ROUT 

STATE U EMP. 

EMP. 
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44 

VI 

24160802019 

BEHERA ANKINCHAN KUMAR 

|LIPI BEIHERA 

ASHOK KUMAR BEHERA 

24-01-2014 

MALE 

SC 

43 

NO 

VI 

24160805022 NIRANJAN BEHERA 

NO 

|JIRAMANI BEHERA 

NO 

ARAT BEHERA 

3 

15-05-2014 

SC 

MALE 

SC 

R 

42 

NO 

VI 

24160802009 KHUSAL BEHERA 

NUADEI BEHERA 

NO 

BEHERA |KAILAS CHANDRA 

NO 

10 

14-07-2014 

SO 

MALE 

SC 

41 

VI 

NO 

24160802101 |RALI NAIK 

NO 

KUMARI NAIK 

NO 

|LABANI 

14 

03-02-2014 

SC 

FEMALE 

SC 

40 

NO 

VI 

24160802005 SARASWATI NAIK 

NO 

NO 

NANDINI NAIK 

14 

DUKHABANDHU NAIK 

05-01-2014 

SC(W) 

FEMALE 

SC 

39 

NO 

VI 

24160805170 TIKIPRASAD NAIK 

NO 

NO 

SUNITA PATRA 

15 

JENAMANI NAIK 

20-10-2014 

SC(W) 

MALE 

SC 

38 

NO 

VÊ 

24160802153 

ROHIT 

KUMAR 

PATRA 

NO 

NO 

KSHIRADRI PATRA 

15 

KUNARAM PATRA 

25-12-2013 

SC 

MALE 

SC 

3 

VI 

24160802093 

BIBEK 

BIHAREE 

NAIK 

NO 

NO 

LILI NAIK 

NO 

|TANKADHAR NAIK 

15 

07-12-2014 

MALE 

SC 

36 

VI 

NO 

24160805042 LIKON PATRA 

NO 

GOURI PATRA 

PATRA 
BIRANCHI NARAYAN 

NO 

15 

06-02-2014 

SC 

MALE 

SC 

35 

NO 

VI 

24160802122 RAHAN PATRA 

NO 

NO 

KANSALA PATRA 

16 

|DILESWAR PATRA 

SO 

16-03-2014 

MALE 

SC 

34 

NO 

VI 

24160802090 RASON PATRA 

NO 

NO 

TIKILI PATRA 

16 

TUNA 

SC 

04-04-2014 

MALE 

SC 

33 

NO 

VI 

24160802047 FAILIN NAIK 

NO 

NO 

SUBASINI NAIK 

16 

BALARAM NAIK 

SC 

12-10-2013 

MALE 

SC 

32 

NO 

VI 

24160802178 SUBHAM BEHERA 

NO 

NO 

PRAMILA BEHERA 

18 

BHAGYARATHI BEHERA 

SC 

25-04-2014 

MALE 

SC 

33333333333333333333 NO 

31 

VI 

24160802179 SONALI NAIK 

NO 

NO 

LILI NAIK 

18 

INAIK |LATE PURUSHOTTAM KIRTTAN NAIK 

SC 

10-10-2014 FEMALE 

SO 

NO 

30 

24160802180 BHUMIKA NAIK 

VI 

NO 

NO 

18 

SC(W) 

01-10-2014 FEMALE 

SUMATI NAIK SUKANTI BEHERA 

SC 

NO 

29 

NO 

VI 

24160805096 SWAGATIKA BEHERA 

NO 

19 

KUSHADHWAJ BEHERA 

SC(W) 

25-12-2013 FEMALE 

SO 

NO 

YES 

YES 

VI 

19 

24160802058 

SHILI 

SUBHA 

NAIK 

JULI NAIK 

SC(W) 

SATYABRATA NAIK 

09-07-2014 FEMALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

27 

20 

V 

24160805133 DILESWARI SUHULA 

SC(W) 

BINODINI SUHULA 

DILESWAR SUHULA 

01-10-2013 

FEMALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

20 

26 

VI 

24160802187 BHABANI BEHERA 

SC(W) 

SAROJINI BEHERA 

RANJAN BEHERA 

24-02-2014 

FEMALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

21 

V 

24160802037 PAMI NAIK 

SC(W) 

22-10-2014 FEMALE 

SEBATI NAIK NAYANA NAIK 

SC 

GOBARDHAN NAIK DHRUBA CHARAN NAIK 

NO 

24 

NO 

VI 

NO 

24160802033 HEMANANDA NAIK 

SC(W) 

29-06-2014 

MALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

SC 

VOCLASS 
ADM. 

LITY 

(FATHER)| 

ROLL NO 

CANDIDATE NAME 

MOTHER'S NAME 

WARD 

FATHER'S NAME 

D.0.B 

GENDER CASTE PWD 

DISABI 
OF 
TYPE 

IS STATE 
UEMP. 

GOVTJPS 

(MOTHER 
WARD 

GOVT/PS IS STATE 

U 

SECURED MARKS 

REMARKS 

NAIK 
PATRA 

EMP. 
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AL 
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AR PANI 

|24170806001|AGNYASA 
RANI PRADHANKAM

ALINI SA
H

U
 

ANIL KUM
AR PRADHAN 

24170802042\ BEAUTYRANI DEEP 

24170802027|AYUSH SAHU 

24170923001 PRINCEI DHIBAR 

24170802003 SUSHREE SW
AGATIKA PRABINODINI BEHERA 

24170802035|JOHNSON PRADHAN 

24170802054| KRISH SAHU 

CLASS-VIl 
PRO

V
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N
A
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A
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G
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O

T
H

E
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A
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M
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M
A

M
A
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E 
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A

T
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D
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N
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N
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AR SAHU 

D
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D 
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ALE 
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M
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04-11-2012 
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M
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05-06-2013 
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A
LE 

S
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B
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N
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S
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B
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22-05-2012| FEM
A

LE 
SEBC 

G
E

N
. 

S
E

B
C

 

SE
B

C
 

S
E

B
C

 

S
E

B
C

 

24-02-2013 
M

A
L

E
 

SE
B

C
 

07-06-2013 FEM
A

LE 
SEBC 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O
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K
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U
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S
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N
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A
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N
D

ID
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1313lS 

yak 

SUKRUKAMIN 

LACHHAMA KAMIN 

|01-04-2012 

MALE 

SC 

NO 

3 

24180802032 |LIPUN KAMIN 

18 

VIII 

CANDIDATES 
OF SC(W) 

NON AVAILABILITY 

SAHU KHIROD KUMAR 

|KUMUDINI SAHU 

23-10-2012 

GOLBADAN SAHU 

MALE 

VIII 

SC 

24180802024 

NO 

24 

CANDIDATES 
OF SC(W) 

NON AVAILABILITY 

RANJAN PATRA 

08-11-2012 

MALE 

SC 

NO 

24180802025 

\MANMATHA 

PATRA 

MAMI 

PATRA 

37 

VIII 

CANDIDATES 
OF SC(W) 

NON AVAILABILITY 

NO CLASS SL. ADM. 

ROLL NO 

|CANDIDATE NAME 

MOTHER'S NAME 

FATHER'S NAME 

D.0.B 

GENDER CASTE PWD 

MARKS SECURED 

REMARKS 

PROVISIONAL SC(W)-WAITING LIST 

5 

VIII 

24180802027 GOURAB NAYAK 

PRATIMA NAIK 

BIBHUTI 

MALE 

GEN. 

NO 

46 

4 

VIII 

24180802026 |LOKANATH SAHU 

NANDINI SAHU 

|JOGESWAR SAHU 

|26-03-2012 

MALE 

SEBC 

NO 

46 

3 

VIII 

24180802029 RAKESH SAHU 

MALATI SAHU 

KARUNAKAR SAHU 

|27-04-2012 

MALE 

SEBC 

YES 

48 

2 

VIII 

24180802023 

SAHOO RITESH KUMAR 

MANASI SAHU 

DILLIP KUMAR SAHOO 

|20-12-2011 

MALE 

SEBC 

NO 

49 

-

VIII 

24180802034 

MALE 

SEBC 

NO 

50 

NOCLASS SL. ADM. 

ROLL NO 

|CANDIDATE NAME 

MOTHER'S NAME 

FATHER'S NAME 

D.O.B 

GENDER CASTE 

PWD 

SECURED 
MARKS 

REMARKS 

PROVISIONAL UR-WAITING LIST 

CLASS-VIlI 

PROVISIONAL 

DRAFT 

WAITING 

LIST 

OF 

OAV 

BARKOTE, 

DIST-DEOGARH, 

SESSION-2025-Z0 

BHUSAN NAYAK 08-03-2013 

DESMAN 

PRADHAN 

TILOTTAMA 

PRADHAN 

TAPAN 

KUMAR 

PRADHAN| 

28-08-2011 
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31
 

34
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SE
CU
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D 

MA
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31
 

34
 

38
 

GEN
. 

SE
CU

RE
D MA

RK
S 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 SEB
C 

GE
ND

ER
CA

ST
E 

PWD 

N
O

 SEB
C 

18
-04

-20
 

1ll 

SEB
C 

N
O

 

GEN
. 

D.0
.B 

GE
ND

ER
 

CA
STE

 
PWD 
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908

020
05 

NA
YA

NK
UM

AR
 

PRA
DH

AN
 

MA
MA

TA 
PRA

DH
AN

 
DIG

AN
TA

 
KUM

AR 
PRA

DH
AN

 
20-

04-
201

1 

|PI
NK

I 
MA

HA
PA

TR
A 

AN
GA

D 
MA

HA
PA
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A 

PR
O

V
IS

IO
N

A
L 

SC-
W
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TI

NG
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T 24
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-20

11
 

KU
SH
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SAH
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D.O
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A
L 

ST
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TI

NG
 

LIS
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24
19
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00
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MA
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PA

TR
A 

24
19
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00
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NIK
HIL
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U 
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ND

ID
AT

E 
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ME
 

RO
LL 

NO. 

24
19
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02

00
2 
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24
19
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10

00
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NIK
HIL

 
SAH

U 
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E 
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ME
 

RO
LL 

NO. 

PR
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IO
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L 

W
AI

TIN
G 

LIS
T 

O
F 

OAV 
BA

RK
OT

E, 
DI

ST
-D

EO
GA

RH
, 

SE
SS

IO
N-

20
25

-2
6 

3 

N
O

 
SL. 

2 

1 

N
O

 
SL. 

3 2 

MAL
E 

MA
LE 

MA
LE 

24
-02

-20
11

 

SEB
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MA
LE 

MA
LE 

18
-04

-20
11

 

24
19

08
02

00
5 

NA
YA

N 
KU
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R 
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N 
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MA
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N 
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TA
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